HOSPITAL

INNOVATIONS

OraGRrArT®
Cortical Mineralised Particulate

Clinical Overview The OraGraft product line is comprised of hard and soft allograft implants generally used for sinus augmentation, craniofacial
reconstruction and correction of periodontal and ridge defects.

Applications -  Periodontal Defects
+  Ridge Maintenance
. Extraction Site Preservation
Sinus Grafting

Craniofacial Reconstruction

Features & Benefits -  Highest Safety Level: Sterile with an SAL of 10°.
Convenient Storage: Ambient temperature with a three-year shelf life.
1

Graft Incorporation: Osteoconductive graft with dense architecture allows for healing through “creeping substitution.”

Versatile: Available in five size configurations.

Speak to your local Business Development Manager Hospital Innovations Limited

for further information or contact us using the Concept House % r ’

details below:

Talbot Green Business Park
T:01443 719 555 e o

E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk Pontyclun ‘. x %

www.hospitalinnovations.com CF72 9FG



mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
http://www.hospitalinnovations.com/
http://www.hospitalinnovations.com/

e

OraGraft Cortical Mineralised Particulate

Ambient Temperature*/3 year shelf life

250 - 1000 microns

Sizes

0.25cc

0.50 cc

0.70 cc

1.20 cc

2.50cc

Order Code

GC1/20

GC1/10

GC1/8

GC1/4

GC

*While ambient room temperature has not been defined by regulatory bodies, LifeNet Health would
recommend storage at 2°C to 37°C with excursions of less than 24 hours up to 40°C. If an excursion
outside this range occurs, please contact LifeNet Health.

Instructions for use available at LifeNetHealth.org/IFU

References

1. Roberts T, Rosenbaum A. Bone grafts, bone substitutes and orthobiologics: The bridge between basic science and
clinical advancements in fracture healing. Organogenesis 8:4, 114-124; October/November/December 2012; 2012

Landes Bioscience.

Speak to your local Business Development Manager
for further information or contact us using the
details below:

T:01443 719 555

E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk
www.hospitalinnovations.com

Hospital Innovations Limited

Concept House % r ’
Talbot Green Business Park (@ @4

Pontyclun x -

CF72 9FG



mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
mailto:info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk
http://www.hospitalinnovations.com/
http://www.hospitalinnovations.com/

