



OraGRAFT®

Cortical Mineralised Particulate

Clinical Overview

The OraGraft product line is comprised of hard and soft allograft implants generally used for sinus augmentation, craniofacial reconstruction and correction of periodontal and ridge defects.

Applications

- Periodontal Defects
- · Ridge Maintenance
- · Extraction Site Preservation
- · Sinus Grafting
- Craniofacial Reconstruction

Features & Benefits

- **Highest Safety Level:** Sterile with an SAL of 10⁻⁶.
- **Convenient Storage:** Ambient temperature with a three-year shelf life.
- Graft Incorporation: Osteoconductive graft with dense architecture allows for healing through "creeping substitution."
- **Versatile:** Available in five size configurations.

Speak to your local Business Development Manager for further information or contact us using the details below:

Hospital Innovations Limited

Concept House

Talbot Green Business Park

Pontyclun

CF72 9FG





OraGraft Cortical Mineralised Particulate

Ambient Temperature*/3 year shelf life

250 - 1000 microns

Sizes	Order Code
0.25 cc	GC1/20
0.50 cc	GC1/10
0.70 cc	GC1/8
1.20 cc	GC1/4
2.50 cc	GC

*While ambient room temperature has not been defined by regulatory bodies, LifeNet Health would recommend storage at 2°C to 37°C with excursions of less than 24 hours up to 40°C. If an excursion outside this range occurs, please contact LifeNet Health.

Instructions for use available at LifeNetHealth.org/IFU

References

 Roberts T, Rosenbaum A. Bone grafts, bone substitutes and orthobiologics: The bridge between basic science and clinical advancements in fracture healing. Organogenesis 8:4, 114-124; October/November/December 2012; 2012 Landes Bioscience.

Speak to your local Business Development Manager for further information or contact us using the details below:

T: 01443 719 555

E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk www.hospitalinnovations.com

Hospital Innovations Limited

Concept House

Talbot Green Business Park

Pontyclun

CF72 9FG

